BLADES
30-Jul-25

BATTED SECOND:

BATTED FIRST:

NOC

Sports Centre

BLADES

O O NOUDE WN -

o
= O

HUMPHREY
MARSH
WEBBER
ADAMSON, S
HUMPHREY, JR
KUMAR

JANAN
MEERING
HAMER, B
HAMER, K

EXTRAS

JANAN

KUMAR
HUMPHREY, JR
HAMER, B
HUMPHREY
ADAMSON, S

NOC WIN

CAUGHT
CAUGHT
CAUGHT
NOT OUT
NOT OUT
BOWLED
NOT OUT
NOT OUT
NOT OUT

TOTAL:

Overs
3

20

129

Mdns

0

156

for

Runs
13
26
34
34
14
18

4 wkts

Wkts Avg
1 13.00
e
n/a
34.00
e
18.00

Econ
4.33
8.67
11.33
11.33
4.67
6.00




